

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

W.P.Nos.6156 & 6877 OF 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4)	15.04.2026	<p><u>DEV, J</u></p> <p>At request of the learned Standing Counsel for 5th respondent in W.P.No.6877 of 2026 to file counter, post on 29.04.2026.</p> <p>Both parties are directed to maintain <i>status-quo</i> in all respects for a period of four (04) weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ DEV, J</p> <p>PGR</p>	