

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.Nos.6156 & 6877 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	15.05.2026	<p><u>GTK,J</u></p> <p>List these matters after Summer Vacation, 2026.</p> <p>Interim order granted earlier is extended for a period of eight (08) weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ GTK,J</p> <p>JLV</p>	